Klemko Techniek B.V. h m h
Phone: +31 (0)880023300

E-mail: info@klemko.nl

860924 - LLS-flexcon12-5cm
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Led accesoires

Package type: BG a 1 pce
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Colour

Plastic
Type of accessory/spare part
Accessory
Spare part
(mm)

Clear
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Cable length (cm)

Transparent

Connector
Yes

Yes

12

87
20
8

35
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